
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
Bangladesh

COMMODITY CODE
6109 10 00 10

WASHCARE

Maximum washing temperature 40°C
Mild process
Do not bleach
Do not tumble dry
Iron at max temperature of 150°C
Do not dry clean

Corporate

KK770
Regular Fit Mandarin Collar Top

FABRIC
95% cotton 5% elastane, 200gsm

FEATURES/STYLE & FIT

Regular Fit

Elastane for enhanced fit

Stand up mandarin collar with an open v neck

Shaped side seams

Taped shoulder seams

Twin needle hem and cuffs

Woven back neck label 

*These colour references are provided for replication of Kustom Kit® colours in printed materials and online only. Whilst these represent the closest possible pantone match, they should not be used as a direct 
comparison to actual garment colours.

COLOURS

BLACK    
PANTONE 426 C 
C:0 M:0 Y:0 K:100

WHITE
PANTONE 7541 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0 K:0

PCS/PACKS
PCS/CARTON

SIZE MEASUREMENTS
Size 8/10

5
60

12/14
5
60

16/18
5
60

20/22
5

60

Chest to fit in inches
Actual chest in cm
Centre back length in cm 
Sleeve length in cm (overarm inc. cuff)

SIZE MEASUREMENTS
Size 8/10

30/32
80
57
2

16/18
38/40
100
61
2

12/14
34/36

90
59
2

20/22
42/44
113
63
2

This garment is designed for a fitted silhouette, please refer to the size chart.

This factory is audited by Amfori BSCI.

CERTIFICATIONS


